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PERFECT PLYWOOD FOR
COMPLICATED LASER CUTTING
PROJECTS   

SVEZA
PUZZLE

100% BIRCH
PLYWOOD FOR GIFT
AND CRAFT
PROJECTS

Laser-compatible
glue 
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SVEZA PERFECT PLYWOOD FOR COMPLICATED
LASER CUTTING PROJECTS

PUZZLE

KEY BENEFITS

100% birch
veneers

Very tight thickness
tolerances

Consistently
flat sheet

Laser
compatible

Hand-selected
premium quality
core veneers 

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Premium quality
and natural beauty

Thickness
tolerance 0.2 mm±

Clear glue The world’s only
plywood less than
7 mm thick with
guaranteed flatness

Core completely
free from knots

SVEZA Puzzle can be made to the customer’s specifications for thickness, number of plies, and tolerances.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Grade and surface

Panel sizes, mm (ft)

Glue

Thickness

В/ВВ, ВВ/ВВ

1525х1525 (5х5)

MR (Interior)

3-6.5

Less than 10%

Е1, Е0.5, E0.05 ppm; 
CARB & EPA (on request)

Formaldehyde emission

Moisture

THICKNESS TOLERANCES

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

6.5

 

0.2

 

±0.2

3

3

5

5

5

Thickness, mm Plies, min Thickness variation,
max mm

Pin knots

Light and dark sound
intergrown knots

Partially intergrown knots

Dead, loose, unsound knots
and knot holes (without bark)

Allowed less than
6 mm in diameter

Allowed

Not allowed

QUALITY OF INNER PLIES

Allowed less than
6 mm in diameter

Tolerance, mm

COMPLIANCE 

VOLUNTARY CERTIFICATION
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